Anthony OConnell <anthonymineroconnell@gmail.com>

Ij‘o‘es Mcguire Woods [guarantee that their deeds are recognized as deeds by

the Court where the deeds are recorded?
-»1 message

Anthony OConnell <anthonymineroconnell@gmail.com> Fri, May 29, 2015 at 9:02 PM
To: "Amy B. Manning" <amanning@mcguirewoods.com>, "David L. Richardson" <drichardson@mcguirewoods.com>,
- Joanne Katsantonis <jkatsantonis@mcquirewoods.com>, "John C. Fennebresque"
<jfennebresque@mcguirewoods.com>, Richard Cullen <rcullen@mcguirewoods.com>, Robert Hugh Pryor
<bpryor@mcguirewoods.com>, "Robert J. Couture" <rcouture@mcguirewoods.com>, "Stevens R. Williams"
<swilliams@mcguirewoods.com>, "Thomas E. Cubaniss" <tcabaniss@mcguirewoods.com>

» Déar McGuire Woods Executive Committee and Partners:

Does ‘Mcguire Woods guarantee that the deeds they prepare are recognized as deeds by the Court where the
deeds are recorded? Please give me a "yes" or a "no". | am not asking that McGuire Woods represent me.

".Can’ you tell me why the attached 1992 Deed at book8307page1446 in the Fairfax County, Virginia, Court,

I prepared by the law firm of Mcguire Woods {Then McGuireWoodsBattle&Boothe], is not recognized by the Fairfax
County Virginia, Court? .

+ Would you take an accountable position?

Thank you.

Anthony O'Connell

W

‘4 attachments

1992deed7p pdf
%ﬂ 110K

%i‘] 1992agreement14p .pdf
246K

. - . 1992assign-receipt3p.pdf
61K

" %ﬂ prlchard89p pdf

| have not received a "yes" or a"no".
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 I have not received  a "yes" or a "no" . 
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